T-STAT
N/C
P COOLANT
PUMP
HEATING
ELEMENT
WIRING DIAGRAM
L

9.07
230.3
5.62
142.7 3.88
98.6
7.13
181.2
2.78
70.5
2.79
70.8
INLET, .625IN [15.9]
I.D. HOSE
OUTLET, .625IN [15.9]
I.D. HOSE
CTM10208-E00 CTM 1000W 240V 80-100F EURO
CTM10210-E00 CTM 1000W 240V 100-120F EURO
CTM15210-E00 CTM 1500W 240V 100-120F EURO
CTM25210-E00 CTM 2500W 240V 100-120F EURO
CTM10108-N00 CTM 1000W 120V 80-100F NEMA
CTM15108-N00 CTM 1500W 120V 80-100F NEMA
CTM10110-N00 CTM 1000W 120V 100-120F NEMA
CTM15110-N00 CTM 1500W 120V 100-120F NEMA
CTM10210-N00 CTM 1000W 240V 100-120F NEMA
CTM15210-N00 CTM 1500W 240V 100-120F NEMA
CTM25210-N00 CTM 2500W 240V 100-120F NEMA
CTM10112-N00 CTM 1000W 120V 120-140F NEMA
CTM15112-N00 CTM 1500W 120V 120-140F NEMA
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TABLE 1: PLUG GEOMETRY